
03-12-2017 11:10:30 - DDS SP v.3.16.4.1

1 101491 Gustav Røjkjær 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 200/14    200/19    400/33

2 123669 Maja Pedersen 10-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 200/10    200/13    400/23

1 127675 Mark M. L. Christensen 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 198/08    198/11    396/19

2 123799 Christian Hvid Rasmussen 10-007 Østbirk Skytteforening 197/06    198/07    395/13

3 125274 Cecilie Nilsson 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 197/08    197/05    394/13

4 124835 Mads Ravnskjær 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 194/02    196/06    390/08

5 130690 Jonas Schockert 10-004 Glud Skytteforening 193/03    196/07    389/10

1 127141 Nicoline Jeppesen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 185/02    193/06    378/08

1 131210 Malou Sørensen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 186/02    192/05    378/07

2 130870 Emma Sabroe 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 171/00    170/01    341/01

1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen 10-103 Ammitsbøl SG&I 200/11    200/15    400/26

2 101490 Christoffer Røjkjær 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 199/13    200/08    399/21

3 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 199/11    199/09    398/20

1 125316 Andreas Thode 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 195/06    196/05    391/11

2 92310 Mikala Lund 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 194/03    194/04    388/07

3 120958 Philip Nordahl Grand 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 193/04    193/01    386/05

4 123707 Peter Mulvad Jørgensen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 188/02    191/01    379/03

1 98282 Kristine Rødsgaard Christensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 200/12    200/13    400/25

1 101416 Mikkel Wallstrøm 10-007 Østbirk Skytteforening 198/04    192/01    390/05

2 103942 Thomas Simonsen 10-007 Østbirk Skytteforening 193/01    188/01    381/02

1 20905 Steen Skallebæk 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 187/00    185/01    372/01

2 17311 Anders Secher 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 184/01    181/01    365/02

3 34585 Vagn Koch 10-423 Tørring Idrætsforening 179/01    178/01    357/02

1 21124 Jørgen Nøhr 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 177/00    185/02    362/02

1 33816 Knud Andersen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 197/11    200/05    397/16

2 90904 Kurt Christiansen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 198/03    197/07    395/10

3 20964 Ole Hansen 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 193/05    197/06    390/11

4 20326 Flemming Mikkelsen 10-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 193/02    194/05    387/07

1 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen 10-002 Honum og Omegns Skytteforening 197/09    196/05    393/14

2 20331 Dan Lauersen 10-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 191/03    196/04    387/07

3 35795 Aksel Ebbesen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 192/05    192/04    384/09

4 33414 Tove Secher 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 194/03    190/05    384/08

5 20390 Kresten Kristensen 10-007 Østbirk Skytteforening 190/02    192/01    382/03

1 35001 Jan Ryholl 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 200/10    200/13    400/23

2 96548 Rasmus Vej 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 197/10    199/08    396/18

3 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 198/09    198/08    396/17

4 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 196/09    199/08    395/17

5 120513 Michael Jens Gram Jakobsen 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 197/08    198/06    395/14

6 115252 Heinrich Sloth 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 196/05    198/08    394/13

7 34354 Betinna Thygesen 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 197/09    194/08    391/17

RESULTATLISTE

Horsens Open 15m 2017

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 4

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2



1 128434 Kirsten Hårvig 10-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 189/04    195/02    384/06

2 123096 Martin Lysdahl 10-423 Tørring Idrætsforening 193/04    189/05    382/09

1 131209 Joan Bau Sjørslev 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 194/06    194/06    388/12

2 117401 Lis Andersen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 185/01    189/02    374/03

1 123849 Patrik Gaulshøj 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 199/09    197/11    396/20

2 128371 Flemming Brochmann 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 193/05    195/07    388/12

3 128369 Palle Nielsen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 186/00    188/00    374/00

4 M0001 Otto Flemming Nielsen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 169/00    176/01    345/01

5 128370 Karsten H. Sørensen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 171/00    171/00    342/00

1 101491 Gustav Røjkjær 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 200/14

2 123669 Maja Pedersen 10-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 200/10

1 127675 Mark M. L. Christensen 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 198/08

2 125274 Cecilie Nilsson 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 197/08

3 123799 Christian Hvid Rasmussen 10-007 Østbirk Skytteforening 197/06

4 124835 Mads Ravnskjær 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 194/02

5 130690 Jonas Schockert 10-004 Glud Skytteforening 193/03

1 127141 Nicoline Jeppesen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 185/02

1 131210 Malou Sørensen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 186/02

2 131208 Frederik Bau Sjørslev 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 186/00

3 130870 Emma Sabroe 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 171/00

1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen 10-103 Ammitsbøl SG&I 200/11

2 101490 Christoffer Røjkjær 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 199/13

3 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 199/11

1 125316 Andreas Thode 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 195/06

2 92310 Mikala Lund 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 194/03

3 120958 Philip Nordahl Grand 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 193/04

4 123707 Peter Mulvad Jørgensen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 188/02

1 98282 Kristine Rødsgaard Christensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 200/12

2 91753 Peter Christiansen 09-940 Samsø Skytteforening 199/09

1 101416 Mikkel Wallstrøm 10-007 Østbirk Skytteforening 198/04

2 103942 Thomas Simonsen 10-007 Østbirk Skytteforening 193/01

1 20905 Steen Skallebæk 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 187/00

2 17311 Anders Secher 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 184/01

3 34585 Vagn Koch 10-423 Tørring Idrætsforening 179/01

1 21124 Jørgen Nøhr 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 177/00

1 33812 Lis Andersen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 198/09

2 20954 Per Christiansen 10-004 Glud Skytteforening 198/06

3 90904 Kurt Christiansen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 198/03

4 33816 Knud Andersen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 197/11

5 20964 Ole Hansen 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 193/05

6 20326 Flemming Mikkelsen 10-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 193/02

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 4

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 3

Gevær, 15m. - Mesterskab FRI

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2



1 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen 10-002 Honum og Omegns Skytteforening 197/09

2 21256 Einar Højsgård 10-002 Honum og Omegns Skytteforening 194/06

3 33414 Tove Secher 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 194/03

4 35795 Aksel Ebbesen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 192/05

5 20331 Dan Lauersen 10-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 191/03

6 20390 Kresten Kristensen 10-007 Østbirk Skytteforening 190/02

1 35001 Jan Ryholl 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 200/10

2 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 198/09

3 96548 Rasmus Vej 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 197/10

4 34354 Betinna Thygesen 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 197/09

5 120513 Michael Jens Gram Jakobsen 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 197/08

6 34696 Hans Jørgen Nielsen 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 196/09

7 115252 Heinrich Sloth 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 196/05

1 123096 Martin Lysdahl 10-423 Tørring Idrætsforening 193/04

2 128434 Kirsten Hårvig 10-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 189/04

1 131209 Joan Bau Sjørslev 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 194/06

2 117401 Lis Andersen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 185/01

1 123849 Patrik Gaulshøj 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 199/09

2 128371 Flemming Brochmann 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 193/05

3 128369 Palle Nielsen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 186/00

4 128370 Karsten H. Sørensen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 171/00

5 M0001 Otto Flemming Nielsen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 169/00

1 125317 Emilie Thode 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 200/06    196/03    396/09

2 127140 Cecilie Rommedahl 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 198/03    197/05    395/08

3 125195 Anne Marie Christensen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 198/01    197/02    395/03

1 130869 Sarah Jensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 191/01    197/05    388/06

1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 200/12    199/06    399/18

1 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 198/03    200/04    398/07

1 98282 Kristine Rødsgaard Christensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 194/01    194/03    388/04

1 110005 Sarah Lynggaard Jeppesen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 200/10    199/10    399/20

2 95179 Tomas Møller Sørensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 194/07    196/01    390/08

1 20732 Anders Kildehøj 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 183/01    184/00    367/01

2 17311 Anders Secher 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 180/01    186/02    366/03

1 20954 Per Christiansen 10-004 Glud Skytteforening 200/10    199/06    399/16

2 20964 Ole Hansen 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 197/05    200/06    397/11

3 33816 Knud Andersen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 198/09    199/04    397/13

4 33414 Tove Secher 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 196/05    194/03    390/08

5 33790 Ove Laursen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 195/04    193/04    388/08

1 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen 10-002 Honum og Omegns Skytteforening 194/02    197/00    391/02

1 96548 Rasmus Vej 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 199/06    200/06    399/12

2 115252 Heinrich Sloth 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 200/03    199/09    399/12

3 35001 Jan Ryholl 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 199/09    199/06    398/15

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Stilling 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG Åben 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Stilling 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 3

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse FRI

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1

Gevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2



4 34354 Betinna Thygesen 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 200/08    198/05    398/13

5 120580 Martin Klein Follmann 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 200/02    193/02    393/04

1 35795 Aksel Ebbesen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 192/05    194/01    386/06

1 123849 Patrik Gaulshøj 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 195/03    197/03    392/06

1 125317 Emilie Thode 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 200/06

2 127140 Cecilie Rommedahl 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 198/03

3 125195 Anne Marie Christensen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 198/01

1 123669 Maja Pedersen 10-005 Ousted Tåning Skytteforening 198/05

1 130869 Sarah Jensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 191/01

1 102896 Jens-Ulrik Ladekjær-Mikkelsen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 200/12

1 104499 Emil Kjærsgaard Jørgensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 198/03

1 98282 Kristine Rødsgaard Christensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 194/01

1 110005 Sarah Lynggaard Jeppesen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 200/10

2 95179 Tomas Møller Sørensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 194/07

1 20732 Anders Kildehøj 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 183/01

2 17311 Anders Secher 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 180/01

1 20954 Per Christiansen 10-004 Glud Skytteforening 200/10

2 33816 Knud Andersen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 198/09

3 20964 Ole Hansen 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 197/05

4 33414 Tove Secher 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 196/05

5 33790 Ove Laursen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 195/04

6 33812 Lis Andersen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 186/05

1 20861 Vagn Åge Jørgensen 10-002 Honum og Omegns Skytteforening 194/02

1 34354 Betinna Thygesen 10-437 Ullerup Skytteforening 200/08

2 115252 Heinrich Sloth 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 200/03

3 120580 Martin Klein Follmann 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 200/02

4 35001 Jan Ryholl 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 199/09

5 96548 Rasmus Vej 09-907 Skanderborg-Stilling Skytteforening 199/06

1 35795 Aksel Ebbesen 10-207 Fredericia Skytteforening 192/05

1 123849 Patrik Gaulshøj 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 195/03

1 21331 Bendt Lykke Andersen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 234/87    232/83    466/170

2 21124 Jørgen Nøhr 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 187/63    219/79    406/142

1 107292 Willy Friis 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 273/87    274/92    547/179

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Åben 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse FRI

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 4

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd - 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Stilling 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse UNG Åben 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Voksen Stilling 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen Åben 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Mesterskab FRI

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 1

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 2

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Børn 3

Luftgevær, 15m. - Klasse Junior 1



1 20681 Hans O. Hansen 10-002 Honum og Omegns Skytteforening 249/89    233/77    482/166

1 95739 Christian Stigaard 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 269/88    279/91    548/179

2 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 276/89    268/88    544/177

3 92309 Søren Lund 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 270/91    266/89    536/180

4 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 271/86    264/91    535/177

5 21299 Carsten Grann 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 251/86    259/85    510/171

1 116746 Heinz Fischer 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 253/80    251/84    504/164

2 127848 Daniel Sabroe 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 225/68    251/80    476/148

1 21331 Bendt Lykke Andersen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 234/87

2 21124 Jørgen Nøhr 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 187/63

1 33816 Knud Andersen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 273/95

2 107292 Willy Friis 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 273/87

3 34726 Knud E. Müller 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 266/92

1 20681 Hans O. Hansen 10-002 Honum og Omegns Skytteforening 249/89

2 75787 Kurt Ove Damgaard 10-013 D.F.B. Horsens 230/64

1 115942 Jens Bo Jørgensen 06-030 Ulstrup Skytteforening 276/89

2 123694 Jens Peder Jørgensen 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 271/86

3 92309 Søren Lund 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 270/91

4 95739 Christian Stigaard 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 269/88

5 21299 Carsten Grann 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 251/86

1 116746 Heinz Fischer 10-001 Horsens Skyttekreds 253/80

2 127848 Daniel Sabroe 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 225/68

1 95179 Tomas Møller Sørensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 264/87    262/85    526/172

1 107292 Willy Friis 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 278/96    276/89    554/185

2 34728 Kim Watz 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 269/90    272/89    541/179

1 77605 Helle Watz 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 267/87    259/86    526/173

1 95179 Tomas Møller Sørensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 264/87

1 94267 Peter Jensen 10-282 Jelling fS Skydning 277/95

1 34726 Knud E. Müller 10-456 Vejle Skytteforening 280/94

2 107292 Willy Friis 10-134 Bredstrup-Pjedsted IF 278/96

3 34728 Kim Watz 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 269/90

1 77605 Helle Watz 10-006 Klejs-Juelsminde Skytteforening 267/87

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd - 2

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG 1 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG 1 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd - 2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 4

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd - 2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd - 2


